
Sl.No Place Name Position Mobile Email

1 Aizawl 1. Holpao Lhungdim Chairman 8575869692 apao1974@yahoo.co.in
Mizoram 2. Lunkhosei Haokip Secretary 9612163072 dlunkhosei@gmail.com

3. Rev. Letkholun Haokip Chaplain 9862541053 mlunhaokip@yahoo.co.in
4. Thongkhosei Haokip Hon.Pastor 9612605366 mthaokip@gmail.com
5. Rev. GK Ngaihte Hon.Pastor 9862738570

2 Bangalore 1. Rev. Dr. T.L. Angam HaokipChairman 9880325757 btcsangam@yahoo.com
Karnataka 2. Seilien Doungel Secretary 9916648731 seilien84@gmail.com

3. Rev. Seiboi Kipgen Pastor 8105656108 kipgenseiboi47@gmail.com

3 Chennai 1. Haopu Haokip Chairman 8122074611 haopu_qyp@yahoo.com
Tamil Nadu 2. Jonathan Mimin Sitlhou Secretary 7200192507 miminsitlhou2010@gmail.com

3. Augustus Haokip Chaplain 9840690710 augustushaokip@yahoo.com
4. Rev. Lalboi Haokip Hon. Pastor 8122247073 lalboih@gmail.com,

 lalboyhaokip@jmbc.ac.in

4 Dibrugarh 1. Dr. Lamlal Doungel Chairman 9435749480 I.doungel@yahoo.in
Assam 2. Paolien Chongloi Secretary 9954480550 chongloi4@gmail.com

5 Delhi & NCR 1. Thangtinlen Singsit Chairman 9718506084 tsingsit@ymail.com
2. Lunjalen Khongsai Secretary 9711207845 khongsaill@indianoil.in
3. Rev. Dr. Paokhosei KipgenPastor 8826852175 pastorpk2003@yahoo.co.in
4. Rev. Dino L. Touthang Visiting Pastor+66801302821 (Thailand) Touthang@gmail.com

6 Guwahati 1. Lunkhohen Kipgen Chairman 9436602741 lkipgen87@gmail.com
Assam 2. Khupmang Doungel Secretary 9435559435 doungel.aasc@gmail.com

3. Rev. M. Haokhothong Hon. Pastor 9435551080

7 Gurgaon 1. Luntinlal Touthang Chairman 9717300946 laltouz@gmail.com
Haryana 2. Thangboy Vaiphei Secretary 8447958414 kwsgurgaon1@gmail.com

8 Happy Valley 1. Lalpu Singsit Chairman 9436317674 C/o  lalboiksai@gmail.com
Meghalaya 2. Pahen Kipgen Secretary 9436308618

3. Rev. Paolun Haokip Pastor 8414999976 kwshv1997@gmail.com

9 Hyderabad 1. Henkhongam Changsan Chairman 9581111696 changs_777@yahoo.com
Telangana 2. Seikhongam Haokip Secretary 8008532121 seikhongamhaokip@ymail.com

3. Bishop Paothan Haokip Hon. Pastor 9440061775 phaokip@gmail.com
4. Harry Lalboi Misao Chaplain 9603732690 misaoharry@gmail.com

10 Itanagar 1. Mangcha Haokip Chairman 9402756143/8575440410 bm1503@obc.co.in
Arunachal Pradesh 2. Kamkhogin Vaiphei Secretary 9436896416 kamkhoginvaiphei@gmail.com

3. Pastor Lien Haokip Hon. Pastor 8575012274 lien_kip@rediffmail.com
4. Rev. Satpao Hangsing Pastor 9436044862 asatelli@yahoo.co.in

11 Kolkata 1. Mangtinlen Haokip, IRS Chairman 9674921077/9477330555 mangtinlen@gmail.com
Paschim Banga (W.B) 2. Shokholal Haokip Secretary 9748998702 nadyapa@gmail.com

3. Rev. Lalbiakthang VaipheiHon. Pastor 9088273316 biak.vaiphei@yahoo.com

12 Mumbai 1. N. Salem Lhungdim Chairman 9969236535 nslhungdim@gmail.com
Maharashtra 2. Letkhongam Haokip Secretary 9920056805 letngam@gmail.com

3. Rev. Mangneo Haokip Hon. Pastor 9773069756/9819535179 mangpha@gmail.com

13 Pondicherry 1. Dr. Paokholal Haokip Chairman 7639656042 paokho@gmail.com
No. Secy

14 Pune 1. Paolet Haokip Chairman 9028020257 haokip.paolet@idbi.co.in
Maharashtra 2. Thangneikhup Touthang Secretary 9860132625 sthangneikhup@gmail.com

3. Jangminlal Mate Chaplain 9764135581 hminlalmate@gmail.com
4. Rev. Dr. Lamboi Haokip Hon. Pastor 9665580993 lamboihaokip@gmail.com

15 Shillong 1. Dr. T.T. Haokip Chairman 9436163164 tthaokip@yahoo.co.uk
Meghalaya 2. Letkhoneh Haokip Secretary 9874059973 bo0864@pnb.co.in

3. Rev. Seiboi Guite Pastor 9862763345 jsguite@yahoo.co.in

16 Silchar, Assam 1. Dampu Thangngew Chairman 9435523443 kwssilchar2009@gmail.com
2. Ngamkholen Haokip Secretary 9402407518 pupatimes@yahoo.com
3. Pastor Lamsieh Singson Hon. Pastor 7893611486 singson1968@gmail.com

Sl.No. Position Contact No. Email
1  Chairman 8414010568/9436994876lhungdim@nic.in

2 Vice Chairman9401991004/ 9969298283dphaokip1985@gmail.com

3 Secretary 9440061775 phaokip@gmail.com

4 Jnt. Secretary 9862498496 jklgangte@ymail.com

5 Treasurer 9711207845 khongsaill@indianoil.inLunjalen Khongsai

D.P. Haokip

Bishop Paothang Haokip

Jangkholal - Lalboy Gangte
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Upa J. Lhungdim, IDAS


